density residential development, and limited other uses under specific 
conditions. 

RS-200 Low Density Single-Family Residential District provides for twenty 
thousand (20,000) square foot minimum lot sizes. 

RS-175 Low Density Single-Family Residential District provides for seventeen 
thousand five hundred (17,500) square foot minimum lot sizes. 

RS-150 Low Density Single-Family Residential District provides for fifteen 
thousand (15,000) square foot minimum lot sizes. 

The three (3) Low Density Single-Family Residential Districts include 
existing low density residential areas and vacant or open areas where similar 
residential development is appropriate.  The regulations for these districts

[...]

district are designed to take advantage of the greater economy and 
convenience afforded by more intensive development but still retain some 
of the open aspects of a detached dwelling unit district. 

RS-72 Medium Density Single-Family Residential District provides for seven 
thousand two hundred (7,200) square foot minimum lot sizes. This district 
includes areas of medium density residential development. The regulations 
for this district are designed to encourage more compact development in 
appropriate transitional areas particularly between existing residential and